◆ Product Description
・9.19×6.4mm Max.(L×W),5.3mm Max. Height.
・Inductance Range:   0.18～47.0μH
・DCR range: 0.003～0.47
・In addition to the standards versions shown here,
・custom inductors are also available to meet your exact requirements.
◆ Feature
・ Very high current ratings - up to 22 Arms; 28 Asat

.0
1
±
0
.3
5
.0
±
0
.3
4.57±0.3
1.91
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
◆ Specification
SDH1813-R18M 0.18±20% 0.003 14.0 10.0 800
SDH1813-R33M 0.33±20% 0.004 10.0 7.00 600
SDH1813-R56M 0.56±20% 0.010 7.70 6.00 200
SDH1813-1R2M 1.2±20% 0.017 5.30 4.40 140
SDH1813-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.035 3.50 3.10 100
SDH1813-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.040 3.00 2.70 80
SDH1813-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.054 2.60 2.20 50
SDH1813-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.080 2.20 1.80 45
SDH1813-8R2M 8.2±20% 0.092 2.00 1.60 42
SDH1813-100M 10±20% 0.111 1.90 1.50 40
SDH1813-150M 15±20% 0.170 1.50 1.20 30
SDH1813-220M 22±20% 0.250 1.20 1.00 25
SDH1813-330M 33±20% 0.350 0.99 0.82 20
SDH1813-470M 47±20% 0.470 0.87 0.72 15
※Description of Part Name
  Irms(A)
(Max.)
   SRF(MHz)